Mahatma Education Society’s
PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

New Panvel

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2021 - 2022

FIRST TERM
Date Day Activity
14.06.2021 Monday College re-opens. Online lectures for Second- and Third-Year
Students of all streams and Second Year M.Sc. B.T. students
begin.
19.06.2021 Saturday | Submission of Teaching Plan of all streams — Online
19.06.2021 Saturday | Staff Meeting — Online (12:00 noon)
21.06.2021 Monday College re-opens and Online Lectures for Second Year M.Com
and M.Sc. |.T. students begin
26.06.2021 Saturday | [.Q.A.C. Meeting — Online (12:00 noon)
03.07.2021 Saturday [ C.D.C. Meeting — Online (12:00 noon)
10.07.2021 Saturday | N.S.S. Activity on Health Awareness
17.07.2021 Saturday Seminar / Conference by B.Com Department
20.07.2021 Tuesday Holiday — Bakrid
02.08.2021 Monday Lectures for First Year PG Students of all streams begin
02.08.2021 Monday First Term Continuous Assessment — | for Second and Third Year
- - Students of all streams — Online
07.08.2021 Saturday
09.08.2021 Saturday
- - A.T.K.T. Semester |, II, lll & IV Examination (OId)
14.08.2021 Saturday
16.08.2021 Monday Holiday — Parsi New Year
19.08.2021 Thursday [ Holiday — Muharram
20.08.2021 Friday Seminar / Conference by I.T. / C.S. Department
21.08.2021 Saturday Holiday — Onam
28.08.2021 Saturday [ Workshop by Biotechnology Department
30.08.2021 Monday Holiday — Janmashtami
01.09.2021 | Wednesday | Induction Day — Welcoming First Year Students of all streams —
Online
01.09.2021 | Wednesday | Result Declaration of A.T.K.T. Semester |, Il, lll & IV Examination
- - (Old)
04.09.2021 Saturday
04.09.2021 Saturday | Freshers’ Day — Online Programmes welcoming the First Year
Students of all streams
04.09.2021 Saturday | First Term Continuous Assessment — |l for Second- and
Third-Year Students of all streams — Online
06.09.2021 Monday
- - Board of Studies Meeting
09.09.2021 Thursday
10.09.2021 Friday Holiday — Ganesh Chathurthi
17.09.2021 Thursday | Conference by Womens’ Development Cell
25.09.2021 Saturday | Yaariyan — Friendship Day — Online Programmes celebrating
Friendship Day
29.09.2021 | Wednesday [ N.S.S. Day — Online Celebrations




30.09.2021 Thursday [ Portion Completion for Second- and Third-Year Students of all
streams
01.09.2021 Friday Examination Committee Meeting
02.10.2021 Saturday Holiday — Gandhi Jayanti
04.10.2021 Monday Third / Fifth Semester End Examinations (Round 1) for Second-
- - and Third-Year Students of all streams
11.10.2021 Monday
04.10.2021 Monday ATKT Examination for Il & IV Semester Examinations for M.
- - Com, M.Sc. I.T. and M.Sc. B.T.
07.10.2021 Thursday
08.10.2021 Friday First Term Continuous Assessment — | for First Year Students of
- - all streams — Online
16.10.2021 Thursday
08.10.2021 Friday [l Semester End Examinations for M. Com, M.Sc. I.T. and M.Sc.
- - B.T.
12.10.2021 Tuesday
09.10.2021 Saturday | Academic Council Meeting
15.10.2021 Friday Holiday — Dussehra
16.10.2021 Saturday | Seminar by Biotechnology Department
18.10.2021 Monday Finance Committee Meeting
19.10.2021 Tuesday [ Holiday — Miladi Nabi
20.10.2021 | Wednesday | Result Declaration of ATKT Examination for Il & IV Semester
— - Examinations for M. Com, M.Sc. |.T. and M.Sc. B.T.
23.10.2021 Saturday
23.10.2021 Saturday Governing Body Meeting
25.10.2021 Monday Result Declaration of Third / Fifth Semester End Examinations
- - (Round I) for Second- and Third-Year Students of all streams
27.10.2021 | Wednesday
28.10.2021 Thursday | Result Declaration Il Semester End Examinations for M. Com,
- - M.Sc. I.T. and M.Sc. B.T..
30.10.2021 Saturday
30.10.2021 Saturday | Staff Meeting (Time: 12:00 noon)
01.11.2021 Monday
- - Diwali Holidays
13.11.2021 Saturday
HAPPY DIWALI
15.11.2021 Monday | College Re-opens after Diwali Holidays. Lectures for
Second- and Third-Year Students of all streams begin
16.11.2021 Tuesday | Continuous Assessment — Il for First Year Students of all
streams — Online
17.11.2021 | Wednesda | I.Q.A.C. Meeting
y
19.11.2021 Friday Holiday — Guru Nanak Jayanti
20.11.2021 | Saturday [ Conference by Biotechnology Department
27.11.2021 | Saturday | Portion Completion for First Year Students of all streams
27.11.2021 | Saturday | Staff Meeting (Time: 12:00 noon)
01.12.202 | Wednesda
1-— y — | Semester End Examinations for all U.G. streams
08.12.202 | Wednesda
1 y




04.12.202 | Saturday
1-— - | Semester End Examinations for P.G. streams
08.12.202 | Wednesda
1 y
09.12.202 | Thursday [ C.D.C. Meeting
1
13.12.202 Monday Lectures for First Year Students of all streams begins
1
15.12.202 | Wednesda | Seminar / Conference by B.Com Accounts & Finance
1 y Department
18.12.202 Saturday | Traditional Day — Online
1
20.12.202 Monday
1-— - Result Declaration of | Semester End Examinations for all
22.12.202 | Wednesda | U.G. streams
1 y
23.12.202 | Thursday [ Result Declaration of | Semester End Examinations for all
1-— - P.G. streams
24.12.202 Friday
1
25.12.202 Saturday | Holiday — Christmas
1
27.12.202 Monday
1-— - Winter Holidays
01.01.202 Saturday
2

MERRY CHRISTMAS & A HAPPY NEW YEAR

03.01.202 Monday | College re-opens after Christmas Holidays
2
08.01.202 | Saturday [ N.S.S. Activity — Motivation Building Event
2
15.01.202 Saturday | Seminar/ Conference by B.Com Financial Markets
2 Department
22.01.202 | Saturday
2-— - Semester |, lll and V Examination, February 2022 (Round 2)
31.01.202 Monday
2
26.01.202 | Wednesda | Non-Instructional Day — Republic Day
2 y
05.02.202 Saturday
2— - Second Term Continuous Assessment — | for all streams
12.02.202 | Saturday
2
12.02.202 Saturday | Seminar/ Conference by B.M.S. Department
2
14.02.202 Monday Result Declaration of Semester |, 1ll and V Examination,
2— - February 2022 (Round 2)
18.02.202 Friday

2




14.02.202 Monday
2-— - Second Term Continuous Assessment — Il for all streams
18.02.202 Friday
2
19.02.202 Saturday | Holiday — Shivaji Jayanti
2
22.02.202 Tuesday
2-— - Alegria — Intercollegiate Youth Festival
26.02.202 | Saturday
2
28.02.202 Monday
2— - Second Term Continuous Assessment — Il for all streams
07.03.202 Monday
2
08.03.202 Tuesday | Seminar by Womens’ Development Cell
2
01.03.202 Tuesday | Holiday — Mahashivrathri
2
10.03.202 | Thursday | Second Term Portion Completion of all Streams
2
12.03.202 Saturday | Seminar/ Conference by |.Q.A.C.
2
14.03.202 Monday
2- - I/ IV / VI Semester Examinations, March 2022 (Round 1)
21.03.202 Monday
2
18.03.202 Friday Holiday — Holi
2
01.04.202 Friday Result Declaration of 11 / IV / VI Semester Examinations,
2-— - March 2022 (Round 1)
06.04.202 | Wednesda
2 y
02.04.202 Saturday | Holiday — Gudi Padva
2
07.04.202 | Thursday | Examination Form Filling for Il / IV / VI Semester (Round 2)
2— - Examination, April 2022
12.04.202 Tuesday
2
07.04.202 | Thursday
2— - Board of Studies Meeting
12.04.202 Tuesday
2
11.04.2022 Monday Marksheet Distribution of Il / IV / VI Semester Examinations,
- - March 2022 (Round 1) and Admission for the Academic Year
16.04.202 | Saturday [ 2022 - 2023
2
14.04.202 | Thursday | Holiday — Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / Mahavir Jayanti
2
15.04.202 Friday Holiday — Good Friday
2
16.04.202 Saturday | Examination Committee Meeting

2




16.04.202 Saturday | Il /IV / VI Semester Examinations, April 2022 (Round 2) for
2-— - U.G. students of all streams
23.04.202 | Saturday
2
18.04.202 Monday II/ IV Semester Examinations, April 2022 for M. Com, M.Sc.
2— - I.T., and M.Sc. B.T. students
21.04.202 | Thursday
2
18.04.202 Monday | Academic Council Meeting
2
23.04.202 Saturday | Finance Committee Meeting
2
28.04.202 Thursday | Result Declaration of Il / IV / VI Semester Examinations,
2— - April 2022 (Round 2) of U.G. courses
30.04.202 Saturday
2
28.04.202 | Thursday | Result Declaration of Il / IV Semester Examinations of
2— - M.Com, M.Sc. |.T. and M.Sc. B.T. courses.
30.04.202 Saturday
2
29.04.202 Friday Governing Body Meeting
2
30.04.202 | Saturday | Staff Meeting (Time: 12:00 noon)
2
02.05.202 Monday
2- - Summer Holidays
04.06.202 Saturday
2
09.05.202 Monday Examination Form Filling for | — VI Semester (Round 3)
2-— - Examination, June 2022
14.05.202 Friday
2
06.06.202 Monday | College re-opens after Summer Holidays. Lectures begin for
2 Second- and Third-Year Students of all streams.
11.06.2022 | Saturday
- - | — VI Semester Examinations, June 2022 (Round 3).
25.06.202 | Saturday
2

Note: Dates are tentative. Dates are liable to change as per the notifications from
University of Mumbai and U.G.C. Guidelines.




